,%,'

PLOT DATA CORN

NORTHWEST IOWA

FARM:
LOCATION:
COUNTY:
ENTRIES:

SKOG
ALBERT CITY, 1A
BUENA VISTA

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

ROW WIDTH:

05/19/2024
10/23/2024

OH

COMPANY HYBRID % H20

Latham
Latham
Latham
Latham
Latham
Latham
Latham
Latham
Wyffels
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed

LH5377 V12
LH6009SS
L5336PCE
L5420
L5556PCE
L5980CONV
LH5815VT2P
LH5906PCE
W5086VT2P
JS0912 v12pP
JS0760 CONV
JS0731 CONV
JS0342 DGVT2P
JS0343 LFYSS
JS0223 V12P
JS0223 V12P
JS0933 PCE
JS0593PCE
159904SS
JS0544SSP
JS0544SSP
J$9994VT2P
JS0854VT2P

12.8
16.5
14.4
13.8
14.9
15.6
17.9
15.2
16.9
16.5
13.9
16
14.4
16.3
14.1
15.1
16.3
16.4
13.2
14
15.9
11.7
16.5

BU/ACRE
@ 15%
Moisture

247.56
257.23
248.46
263.47
240.43
250.83
252.42
254.83
256.5
240.59
244.02
256.67
256.3
207.17
245.43
231.79
264.74
229.71
223.36
246.75
258.59
256.02
246.75



